Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 02/17/2026

Chris Collins

Scheduled Date / Time Permit Number

Inspection

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

B25-00192

B25-00560

MH26-00004

B25-00595

MH25-00052

B25-00800

B25-00800

B25-00800

B25-00682

B25-00681

FRAMING COMBO

FRAMING COMBO

RUNNERS

FINAL

FINAL
INSPECTION

FINAL
INSPECTION

FRAMING

EXTERIOR HOLD
DOWN

FRAMING

FINAL
INSPECTION

Reason

REINSPECTION

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

REINSPECTION

REINSPECTION

REINSPECTION

REINSPECTION

REINSPECTION

REINSPECTION

REQUESTED

Site Address

122 MCCLEARY LN
CHEHALIS, WA 00000

778 B CERES HILL RD
BOISTFORT, WA 00000

109 KOBE RD
PE ELL, WA 00000

220 CHRIS RD
PE ELL, WA 00000

220 CHRIS RD
PE ELL, WA 00000

325 WASHINGTON ST
PE ELL, WA 00000

325 WASHINGTON ST
PE ELL, WA 00000

325 WASHINGTON ST
PE ELL, WA 00000

160 LECH RD
PE ELL, WA 00000

880 WINLOCK VADER RD

WINLOCK, WA 00000

Scheduling Note

Single Family Residence

Storage Building - 36x36

Added bathroom

INSTALL NEW MFH

Garage - 400 SF

MH Placement

RV Cover 26x45

RV Cover 26x45

RV Cover 26x45

Replace Roof on SFR

Shed 14x32



02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

B25-00761

B25-00761

B25-00762

B25-00745

Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 02/17/2026

FOOTING REQUESTED

FOUNDATION

REQUESTED

FRAMING COMBO REINSPECTION

FINAL REQUESTED
INSPECTION

Chris Collins total inspection count: 14. Number of address locations: 10

108 TIMBERLINE LN
WINLOCK, WA 98596

108 TIMBERLINE LN
WINLOCK, WA 98596

243 48 SOMMERVILLE RD
NAPAVINE, WA 00000

130 RIVER HEIGHTS RD
CENTRALIA, WA 00000

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

SFR 3 bedroom 2 bathroom

Garage - 1116 sq ft



Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 02/17/2026

Jordan Panteleeff

Scheduled Date / Time

Permit Number

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

B25-00617

B25-00309

B24-00182

B24-00742

B25-00533

Inspection Reason
FRAMING REINSPECTION
FINAL REINSPECTION
FINAL REQUESTED
INSPECTION

FRAMING COMBO REINSPECTION

SHEETROCK -
NAILING

REQUESTED

Jordan Panteleeff total inspection count: 5. Number of address locations: 5

Site Address

179 HOJEM HEIGHTS RD
CHEHALIS, WA 00000

490 PARK RD
TOLEDO, WA 00000

326 HART RD
WINLOCK, WA 00000

288 SMOKEY VALLEY RD
TOLEDO, WA 00000

142 NOWHERE LN
TOLEDO, WA 00000

Scheduling Note

Extension to Existing Shop for Three bay trailer and farm equipment

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

Recreational Cabin - S1 B

SFR 4 bedrooms 2 bathroom



Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 02/17/2026

Neal Bahrt
Scheduled Date / Time Permit Number Inspection
02/17/2026 B25-00309 FINAL
INSPECTION
02/17/2026 B25-00286 DRYWALL
02/17/2026 B24-00586 WALL
INSULATION
02/17/2026 B24-00586 CEILING
INSULATION
02/17/2026 M26-0002 MECHANICAL
FINAL
02/17/2026 B25-00400 PLUMBING
ROUGH-IN
02/17/2026 B25-00661

Neal Bahrt total inspection count: 7. Number of address locations: 6

Reason

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

REINSPECTION

FRAMING COMBO REQUESTED

Site Address

490 PARK RD
TOLEDO, WA 00000

692 LEONARD RD
ONALASKA, WA 00000

183 BREEZY LN
MOSSYROCK, WA 00000

183 BREEZY LN
MOSSYROCK, WA 00000

226 LAKEVIEW DR
MOSSYROCK, WA 00000

113 LEROY RD
RANDLE, WA 98377

514 58 CARR RD
WHITE PASS, WA 00000

Scheduling Note

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence

Garage - 28x54

Garage - 28x54

Installation of a ductless HVAC System

Cabin (Single Family Residence)

Single Family Residence



