

# Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 02/17/2026

## Chris Collins

<u>Scheduled Date / Time</u>	<u>Permit Number</u>	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Reason</u>	<u>Site Address</u>	<u>Scheduling Note</u>
02/17/2026	B25-00192	FRAMING COMBO	REINSPECTION	122 McCLEARY LN CHEHALIS, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
02/17/2026	B25-00560	FRAMING COMBO	REQUESTED	778 B CERES HILL RD BOISTFORT, WA 00000	Storage Building - 36x36 Added bathroom
02/17/2026	MH26-00004	RUNNERS	REQUESTED	109 KOBE RD PE ELL, WA 00000	INSTALL NEW MFH
02/17/2026	B25-00595	FINAL	REINSPECTION	220 CHRIS RD PE ELL, WA 00000	Garage - 400 SF
02/17/2026	MH25-00052	FINAL INSPECTION	REINSPECTION	220 CHRIS RD PE ELL, WA 00000	MH Placement
02/17/2026	B25-00800	FINAL INSPECTION	REINSPECTION	325 WASHINGTON ST PE ELL, WA 00000	RV Cover 26x45
02/17/2026	B25-00800	FRAMING	REINSPECTION	325 WASHINGTON ST PE ELL, WA 00000	RV Cover 26x45
02/17/2026	B25-00800	EXTERIOR HOLD DOWN	REINSPECTION	325 WASHINGTON ST PE ELL, WA 00000	RV Cover 26x45
02/17/2026	B25-00682	FRAMING	REINSPECTION	160 LECH RD PE ELL, WA 00000	Replace Roof on SFR
02/17/2026	B25-00681	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	880 WINLOCK VADER RD WINLOCK, WA 00000	Shed 14x32

## Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 02/17/2026

02/17/2026	B25-00761	FOOTING	REQUESTED	108 TIMBERLINE LN WINLOCK, WA 98596	Single Family Residence
02/17/2026	B25-00761	FOUNDATION	REQUESTED	108 TIMBERLINE LN WINLOCK, WA 98596	Single Family Residence
02/17/2026	B25-00762	FRAMING COMBO	REINSPECTION	243 48 SOMMERSVILLE RD NAPAVINE, WA 00000	SFR 3 bedroom 2 bathroom
02/17/2026	B25-00745	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	130 RIVER HEIGHTS RD CENTRALIA, WA 00000	Garage - 1116 sq ft

Chris Collins total inspection count: 14. Number of address locations: 10

# Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 02/17/2026

## Jordan Panteleeff

<u>Scheduled Date / Time</u>	<u>Permit Number</u>	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Reason</u>	<u>Site Address</u>	<u>Scheduling Note</u>
02/17/2026	B25-00617	FRAMING	REINSPECTION	179 HOJEM HEIGHTS RD CHEHALIS, WA 00000	Extension to Existing Shop for Three bay trailer and farm equipment
02/17/2026	B25-00309	FINAL	REINSPECTION	490 PARK RD TOLEDO, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
02/17/2026	B24-00182	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	326 HART RD WINLOCK, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
02/17/2026	B24-00742	FRAMING COMBO	REINSPECTION	288 SMOKEY VALLEY RD TOLEDO, WA 00000	Recreational Cabin - S1 B
02/17/2026	B25-00533	SHEETROCK - NAILING	REQUESTED	142 NOWHERE LN TOLEDO, WA 00000	SFR 4 bedrooms 2 bathroom

Jordan Panteleeff total inspection count: 5. Number of address locations: 5

# Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 02/17/2026

## Neal Bahrt

<u>Scheduled Date / Time</u>	<u>Permit Number</u>	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Reason</u>	<u>Site Address</u>	<u>Scheduling Note</u>
02/17/2026	B25-00309	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	490 PARK RD TOLEDO, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
02/17/2026	B25-00286	DRYWALL	REQUESTED	692 LEONARD RD ONALASKA, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
02/17/2026	B24-00586	WALL INSULATION	REQUESTED	183 BREEZY LN MOSSYROCK, WA 00000	Garage - 28x54
02/17/2026	B24-00586	CEILING INSULATION	REQUESTED	183 BREEZY LN MOSSYROCK, WA 00000	Garage - 28x54
02/17/2026	M26-0002	MECHANICAL FINAL	REQUESTED	226 LAKEVIEW DR MOSSYROCK, WA 00000	Installation of a ductless HVAC System
02/17/2026	B25-00400	PLUMBING ROUGH-IN	REINSPECTION	113 LEROY RD RANDLE, WA 98377	Cabin (Single Family Residence)
02/17/2026	B25-00661	FRAMING COMBO	REQUESTED	514 58 CARR RD WHITE PASS, WA 00000	Single Family Residence

Neal Bahrt total inspection count: 7. Number of address locations: 6